New Product News
WE70
FA Wireless LAN Unit
Reliable Wireless Ethernet for Harsh FA Environments
Conforms to IEEE 802.11a/b/g
Construct an Ideal Wireless LAN System for FA Applications!
The WE70 Wireless Unit supports
three Wireless LAN standards.

• Conforms to radio wave standards for the USA, Europe, and
China.
Ordering Information
■ Wireless LAN Unit
Note: 1. Includes a Pencil Antenna, magnets for mounting the
Wireless LAN Unit, and a mounting bracket.
2. Make sure that the correct model for the area is used.
For example, the use of the WE70-AP-US in an area other
than the USA is illegal as stipulated in laws and regulations.
■ Accessories
Antenna
Other
Accessories
Area Type Model
Europe Access Point (Master) WE70-AP-EU
Client (Slave) WE70-CL-EU
USA Access Point (Master) WE70-AP-US
Client (Slave) WE70-CL-US
China Access Point (Master) WE70-AP-CN
Client (Slave) WE70-CL-CN
Type Specifications Model
Directional
Magnetic-base
Antenna
1 set with two Antennas,
2.4 GHz/5 GHz
Dual-band compatible
WE70-AT001H
Type Model
DIN Rail Mounting Bracket (for TH35 7.5) WT30-FT001
DIN Rail Mounting Bracket (for TH35 15) WT30-FT002
Antenna Extension Cable (5 m) WE70-CA5M
Type Model Details
PLC SYSMAC CS1/CJ1
Series
Ethernet Unit CS1/CJ1W-ETN21 100Base-TX type